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Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201309130003 (09/13/2013 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS AFK 30 82 Lot#:1724
71470 09:34:55 LLC PROPERTIES Book:30 Pg:82
LLC Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR
201309130003 (09/13/2013 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS AFK 30 82 Lot#:1725
71470 09:34:55 LLC PROPERTIES Book:30 Pg:82
LLC Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR
201309130003 (09/13/2013 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS AFK 30 82 Lot#:1726
71470 09:34:55 LLC PROPERTIES Book:30 Pg:82
LLC Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR
201309130003 (09/13/2013 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS AFK 30 82 Lot#:1727
71470 09:34:55 LLC PROPERTIES Book:30 Pg:82
LLC Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD |Grantor RESTRICTION [WATERFORD 40 9 Book:40 Pg:9
33570 08:19:16 LLC S AND VILLAGE 5TH Sub:WATERFO
COVENANTS [SECTOR 5TH RD VILLAGE
PHASE 5TH SECTOR
5TH PHASE
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor RESTRICTION |WATERFORD 40 8 Book:40 Pg:8
33560 08:19:15 LLC S AND VILLAGE 5TH Sub:WATERFO
COVENANTS [SECTOR 4TH RD VILLAGE
PHASE 5TH SECTOR
4TH PHASE
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS ADAMS 40 8 Lot#:50
33580 08:19:17 LLC HOMES LLC Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS ADAMS 40 8 Lot#:51
33580 08:19:17 LLC HOMES LLC Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS ADAMS 40 8 Lot#:52
33580 08:19:17 LLC HOMES LLC Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS ADAMS 40 8 Lot#:747
33580 08:19:17 LLC HOMES LLC Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4
201704200001 |04/20/2017 WATERFORD | Grantor DEEDS ADAMS 40 8 Lot#:55
33580 08:19:17 LLC HOMES LLC Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5

PHASE 4




201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:56
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:57
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:53
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:749
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:54
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:748
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:772
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:771
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:773
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40

Lot#:59
Book:40 Pg:9
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 5

201704200001
33600

04/20/2017
08:19:19

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
COVE 2ND
SECTOR

38

Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE 2ND
SECTOR




201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:597
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:599
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:603
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:598
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:605
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:604
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:600
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38

Lot#:601
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2




