	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Role	Filter= 1,0	; Name= W	ATERFOR	RD LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309130003 71470	09/13/2013 09:34:55	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			30	82		Lot#:1724 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
201309130003 71470	09/13/2013 09:34:55	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			30	82		Lot#:1725 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
201309130003 71470	09/13/2013 09:34:55	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			30	82		Lot#:1726 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
201309130003 71470	09/13/2013 09:34:55	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			30	82		Lot#:1727 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
201704200001 33570	04/20/2017 08:19:16	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 5TH PHASE			40	9		Book:40 Pg:9 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 5TH PHASE
201704200001 33560	04/20/2017 08:19:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE			40	8		Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			40	8		Lot#:50 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			40	8		Lot#:51 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			40	8		Lot#:52 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			40	8		Lot#:747 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			40	8		Lot#:55 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4

201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:56 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:57 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:53 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:749 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:54 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:748 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:772 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:771 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:773 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	9	Lot#:59 Book:40 Pg:9 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 5
201704200001 33600	04/20/2017 08:19:19	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD COVE 2ND SECTOR	38	6	Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE 2ND SECTOR

201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:597 ook:38 Pg:6 tub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:599 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B	ot#:603 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B	ot#:598 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:605 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:604 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:600 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	B S R	ot#:601 ook:38 Pg:6 ub:WATERFO D COVE ECTOR 2